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316936 
316940 
317027 
317099 
317102 

| 317105 
317108 
317117 
317117 
317117 

317117 
317259 

317266 
317272 
317373 
317408 
317408 
317411 
317414 
317474 
317476 
317535 
317536 
317537 
317538 
317545 

317548 

317553 

317658 
317779 

317809 

317810 

317870 

317872 

317872 

317873 

317897 

317950 

317974 
317977 
317978 

317982 

317999 

318033 
318042 

318058 

318059 

318094 

318326 

318331 

318335 

318339 

318343 

318344 

318345 

318347 

318349 

318350 

318352 

318354 

318356 

318357 

318358 

318359 

318340 

318361 

318361 

318365 

318367 

318368 

3183469 

318370 

318371 

318372 

3183975 

3183764 

318377 

318379 

318381 

318382 

318383 

318384 

318385 

318456 

318457 

CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CHICKASAW TELECOM INC 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 

GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV 
GAS SERVICE 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC 
AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC 

AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC 
AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K’ 
DIGITAL CONSULTING! INC 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

SOUTHSIDE CHRISTIAN: 
HOWARD DO, CAROLE C 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
AHLFIELD, GAIL : 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
WELKER, MARY ANN 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 
MOODY, PAMELA 
LING, GERALDINE N 
MCCORMICK, SUSIE 
OAKWOOD GRAPHICS INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE 
HAMRICK, PAMELA 
BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN 
BRUMLEY, PEGGY 
BURTON, DONNA 
DAVIS, COELENTA 
FLOYD, DIANNE 
HUNTER, BARBARA 
JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL 
MORGAN, PEGGY A 
STRAH, TRACI 
RAY, VALERIE 
OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO 
PARISH, SANDRA 
MCGOWEN, BARBARA 
OAKES, CARMEN KAY 
YOUNG, WANDA R 
YOUNG, WANDA R 
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN 
PURGASON, CYNTHIA 
PITTSER, LINDA 
PIERATT, DELORA 
PETZET, SANDRA 
PATTON, MARI 
MUIRHEID, LINDA L 
KRUSE, RUTH M 
JOHNSON, MARY LOY 
JACKSON, EDNA H 
HOLT, JUANITA 
CREED, THELMA MAY 
CHAMBERS, SHARON 
CARAWAY, KAREN 
BRADLEY, SHARON 
CURRY, D JUNE 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL — 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL ° 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

650.00 
353.22 
65.75 
10.44 
175.00 
17.42 

421.00 
105.00 
105.00 
73.00 
280.00 

5,908.03 
21.71 
13.47 
191.90 

1,590.22 
36.00 

278.41 
32.15 
29.80 
7.00 
13.36 
8.73 
7.43 
23.94 
98.42 
101.92 
403.91 

1,395.00 
213.00 

2,836.06 
300.00 

2,000.00 
250.00 
940.00 
500.00 
152.99 
192.82 
23.04 

780.00 
17.00 
17.28 

1,833.33 
25.00 
4.32 

22.32 
8.16 

100.32 
1,830.99 

17.28 
109.44 
44.16 
16.80 
24.48 
29.28 
36.48 
35.04 
36.00 
31.20 
40.08 
32.16 
20.40 
4.08 
10.08 
68.44 
64.08 
247.22 
79.92 
37.48 
12.00 
20.40 

104.16 
44.16 
47.92 
70.08 
57.12 
107.52 
44.16 
96.96 
7 40 
31.20 
17.04 
15.36 
86.23 
110.00 


