MONDAY, JULY 19, 1993, CONTINUED

316936	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	650.00
316940	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	353.22
	CHICKASAW TELECOM INC	SERVICES	65.75
317027			
317099	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	10.46
317102	GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV	SERVICES	175.00
317105	GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	17.42
317108	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	421.00
317117	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC	SERVICES	105.00
317117	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC	SERVICES	105.00
317117	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC	SERVICES	73.00
317117	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC	SERVICES	280.00
317259	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	5,908.03
317266	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	21.71
317272	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	13.47
317373	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	191.90
317408	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,590.22
317408	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	36.00
317411	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	278.61
317414	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	32.15
317474	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	TRAVEL	29.80
317476	CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM	TRAVEL	7.00
317535	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	13.36
317536	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	
			8.73
317537	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	7.43
317538	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	23.94
317545	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	98.42
317548	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	101.92
317553			403.91
- ·	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	TRAVEL	
317658	DIGITAL CONSULTING INC	SERVICES	1,395.00
317779	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	213.00
317809	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,836.06
317810	SOUTHSIDE CHRISTIAN	SERVICES	300.00
317870	HOWARD DO, CAROLE C	SERVICES	2,000.00
317872	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	250.00
317872	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	940.00
317873	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	500.00
317897	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	152.99
317950	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	192.82
317974	AHLFIELD, GAIL	TRAVEL	23.04
317977	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	780.00
317978	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	17.00
317982	WELKER, MARY ANN	TRAVEL	17.28
317999	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	1,833.33
318033	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	SERVICES	25.00
318042	MOODY, PAMELA	TRAVEL	4.32
318058	LING, GERALDINE N	TRAVEL	22.32
318059	MCCORMICK, SUSIE	TRAVEL	8.16
318094	OAKWOOD GRAPHICS INC	SERVICES	100.32
318326	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,830.99
			•
318331	STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE	TRAVEL	17.28
318335	HAMRICK, PAMELA	TRAVEL	109.44
318339	BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN	TRAVEL	44.16
318343	BRUMLEY, PEGGY	TRAVEL	16.80
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
318344	BURTON, DONNA	TRAVEL	24.48
318345	DAVIS, COELENTA	TRAVEL	29.28
318347	FLOYD, DIANNE	TRAVEL	36.48
318349	HUNTER, BARBARA	TRAVEL	35.04
318350	JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	TRAVEL	36.00
	▼		
318352	MORGAN, PEGGY A	TRAVEL	31.20
318354	STRAH, TRACI	TRAVEL	40.08
318356	RAY, VALERIE	TRAVEL	32.16
318357	OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO	TRAVEL	20.40
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
318358	PARISH, SANDRA	TRAVEL	4.08
318359	MCGOWEN, BARBARA	TRAVEL	10.08
318360	DAKES, CARMEN KAY	TRAVEL	68.64
318361	YOUNG, WANDA R	TRAVEL	64.08
318361	YOUNG, WANDA R	TRAVEL	247.22
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
318365	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	TRAVEL	79.92
318367	PURGASON, CYNTHIA	TRAVEL	37.68
318368	PITTSER, LINDA	TRAVEL	12.00
318369	PIERATT, DELORA	TRAVEL	20.40
	PETZET, SANDRA		
318370	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TRAVEL	104.16
318371	PATTON, MARI	TRAVEL	44.16
318372	MUIRHEID, LINDA L	TRAVEL	67.92
318375	KRUSE, RUTH M	TRAVEL	70.08
318376	JOHNSON, MARY LOY	TRAVEL	57.12
318377	JACKSON, EDNA H	TRAVEL	107.52
318379	HOLT, JUANITA	TRAVEL	44.16
318381	CREED, THELMA MAY	TRAVEL	96.96
318382	CHAMBERS, SHARON	TRAVEL	
	•		74.40
318383	CARAWAY, KAREN	TRAVEL	31.20
318384	BRADLEY, SHARON	TRAVEL	17.04
318385	CURRY, D JUNE	TRAVEL	15.36
318456	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SERVICES	86.23
318457	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	110.00